
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
17
47

7
0

24
66
83
94
26
54

2
1

25
71

PIC
1
1
2
3
1
4
5
1
2
6
7
8
9

10

Class
T3
SM
SM
SM
SSB
SM
SM
SSC
SSB
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Name
Steven Burkett
Rick Maki
Sam Henry
Pat Sandlin
Jill Urso
Oren Tucker
Charles Mabry
Brain Peele
Ward Herst
Mark Zwolle
Jim Drago
James Stevens
Michael West
Robert Jelley

Laps
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
11
10

9
1
0
0
0

Best Tm
1:21.536
1:21.948
1:22.083
1:22.027
1:23.759
1:23.723
1:25.179
1:24.398
1:24.628
1:23.919
1:24.257

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+4.390
+4.954
+6.571

+41.133
+53.845

+1:04.929
6 Laps
7 Laps
8 Laps

16 Laps
-
-
-

Avg. Speed
75.997
75.761
75.730
75.644
73.841
73.200
72.650
58.854
56.787
73.757
70.042

-
-
-

Total Tm
23:29.272
23:33.662
23:34.226
23:35.843
24:10.405
24:23.117
24:34.201
19:37.482
18:29.407
12:48.740

1:29.946
-.---
-.---
-.---

Region
StL
SanF
OzMt
ALA
CFR
Ark
Ark
TVR
StL
MidS
MidS
Bhv
MidS
MidS

Hometown
St Louis MO
Los Angeles CA
Republic MO
Memphis TN
Orlando FL
Maumelle AR
Batesville AR
Huntsville AL
St. Charles MO
Millington TN
Memphis TN
Maryville IL
Munford TN
Collierville TN

Member #
272654-1
327542
279229
335970-1
296368
338211
347878
281187
321901-1
354690
333432
277737
50333
345859

Year
2004
1999
1993
1990
2006
1991
1992
2005
2002
1990
1999
1991
1990
1991

Make/Model

Mazdaspeed Mx5

Mazda Miata

Mazda Mx5 Miata

Mazda Miata

Mini Cooper S

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Toyota Corolla

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results Posted at 2:30 p.m.
Final Results Posted at 4:00 p.m.
Revised Results to add Competitor information.

MID-SOUTH REGION SCCA- MEMORIAL REGIONAL

GROUP 3: REGIONAL

R - T2, T3, SSB, SSC, SM

Race (17 Laps)

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/26/2007 01:30 PM

Official Results

Printed: 5/29/2007 8:29:04 PM

Maureen Wheeler & Janet Berry, Chiefs of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward

SANCTION #07-RS-90-S

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+4.390

Avg. Speed

75.997

Best Lap Tm

1:21.536

Best Spd

77.266

Best Lap by

[17] Steven Burkett
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